--
______
AI 10
2
0-ib (-601 SECURITY CLASSIFICATION 001 PROJECT NUMBER PIPROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (FAR) 278-12-995-2731(U-446) S. M.O. 1026.1 UNCLASSIFIED P-J PAR .U.S. 0o OBLIGATION SPAN 004 PROJECT TITLE
AS OF, 1V j 1 FY T Thru FY F -] - r005 COOPERATI,,G COUNTRY RGION - AID/W OFFICE FeasibilLty Studies
JORDAN
 R06111 1656 ITS

If contractors or participating agencies are
 employed, enter the name and contract or PASA number of each inappro.rin! ,in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate dnscryi.tIve code II columns b and c, using the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b TYPE CODE c TYPE
I. U.5 CONTHACOR O0. PARTICIPATING2 LU C A ,. C O N T R A C T O R A G E N C Y
IMPLEMENTING AGENCY
lP
P ASA! I ULANK FOR
S /L
 L 'N O
3. THIRC, COUNTRYf I. UN IV ER T Y b. c. VOLAG NO. AI ,W USE4. P AR TIC IPACONTRACTOR
TIW t, 2. NON-PROFITIN S IT U T 10ION . -
AGEtNCY 3. ARCHITECTURAL & See Continuation Sh et5. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEEF41NG
6. O THER : 4.
- i
C O N STR U C TIO N 12.
•5. O YIH ER C O MM E R C IA L
. OTHER : : .i
0. INDIVIDUAL '
3.
I-
PART I- PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE
 STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the projectsice the last PAR. Following this should come aconcise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectivenessand significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1)overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation In achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3).antic ipated results compared
 to costs, i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4)the continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objectives.
Include inthe above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions
undertaken or planned. The narrativebest be done canafter the rest.of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses in 1-B and I-C Into an overall balancedappraisal of the project's impact.
previous PAR has
The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation in thenot significantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
The purpose of this project is to provide feasibility studies in connectionwith potential AID Development Loan projects., as well as other high prioritydevelopment projects in Jordan in wihich the U.So has a special interest and forwhich the particular abilities of UoSo consulting firms and/or U0So Government
Agencies are especially appropriate, The project is carried out as
a series of
studies (Sub-Projects) each to be implemented at the time specific requirements
MISSO4DIRETOR SIGNATURE
APPROVAL
i-PT
""")
 ,
IIINrM .001 SECURITY CLAS/dIFIC TION
- ----
i
AID. 10o-2gAI (7.6i
C U R IT y C L A Si IC A T IO t4
os t
SHEETPAR CONTINUATION
This sheet is to be used fo any Narrative Sections for which sufficient space has not been provided on the form. Identify each
narrative by Its Part and Section Designation.